Description
The OLR605 is a relay-based device, used for protecting
mains or generator AC supplies against overload or short
circuit faults. An internal digital counter/timer provides an
accurate, measured response, giving an instant trip for large
over-current faults and longer time delays for less severe
overloads.
The unit operates with 3 external current transformers

110%
100%
How To Order
Stock code Model, description
76.70.0246 OLR605/A, 12 VDC supply
76.70.0172 OLR605/B, 24 VDC supply
Dimensions
50 110
75 62.5
60
35
37.5
TM
FWMurphy
PO Box 470248
Tulsa, Oklahoma 74147, USA
tel: (918) 627 3550
fax: (918) 664 6146
email: sales@fwmurphy.com
web: www.fwmurphy.com
CONTROL SYSTEMS AND SERVICES DIVISION
PO Box 1819, Rosenberg, Texas 77471, USA
tel: (281) 342 0297
fax: (281) 341 6006
email: sales@fwmurphy.com
MURPHY DE MEXICO S.A. DE C.V.
Blvd. Antonio Rocha Cordero 300, Fracción del Aguaje
San Luis Potosí, S.L.P. México 78384
tel: + 52 48 206264
fax: + 52 48 206336
email: ventasmex@murphymex.com.mx
web: www.murphymex.com.mx
FRANK W. MURPHY LTD.
Church Rd, Laverstock, Salisbury, SP1 1QZ, UK
tel: +44 1722 410055
fax: +44 1722 410088
email: sales@fwmurphy.co.uk
web: www.fwmurphy.co.uk
MURPHY SWITCH OF CALIFORNIA
41343 12th Street West,
Palmdale, CA 93551-1442, USA
tel: (661) 272 4700
fax: (661) 947 7570
email: sales@murphyswitch.com
web: www.murphyswitch.com
MACQUARRIE CORPORATION
1620 Hume Highway,
Campbellfield, Victoria 3061, Australia
tel: +61 3 9358 5555